

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

...

WPA/74/2021

N. R. Sudheer Kumar ... Petitioners

Vs.

The Hon'ble Lieutenant Governor
and others ... Respondents

Mr. Gopala Binnu Kumar ... for the petitioner
Mr. Shatadru Chakraborty ... for the respondents

March 21, 2022
[GNC]
Item No. 1

Let this matter appear under the heading "For Hearing" on
Tuesday (22nd March, 2022).

(Shekhar B. Saraf, J.)