

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA

Constitutional Writ Jurisdiction
Appellate Side
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

...

WPA/74/2021

N. R. Sudheer Kumar and others

Vs.

The Hon'ble Lieutenant Governor and others

Mr. Shatadru Chakraborty
Mr. Ramendu Agarwal ... for the respondents

December 21, 2022
[SR]
Item Nos. 79

None appears for the petitioners.

Let this matter appear before the next available Circuit
Bench.

(Rajasekhar Mantha, J.)